13177
13264
13453
13462
13500
13501
13528
13476
13477
13514
13538
13613
13623
13630
13675
13768
13771
13772

LAND ROVER
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET/GMC
CHEVROLET/GMC
FORD
CHEVROLET/GMC
LEXUS
LEXUS
HYUNDAIL
CHEVROLET/GMC
CADILLAC
INFINITI
INFINITI
HONDA
JEEP
RAM

05-09
11-17
14-19
14-19
15-16
15-21
15-21
09-17
14-18
15-20
15-18
17-24
16-20
16-24
17-19
18-21
19-23
19-24

LR3 / RANGE ROVER
JUKE / 17-19 SENTRA

CORVETTE

CORVETTE

COLORADO/CANYON
COLORADO/CANYON

ESCAPE / TRANSIT CONNECT / LN MKC
EXPRESS / SAVANA 2500/3500/4500
15250 / 1S350

NX200t / NX300

SONATA

BLAZER/ACADIA / CD XT5/XT6

CT6

Q50/Q60

QX30

ACCORD (HYBRID)

CHEROKEE

1500

V6/V8
L4
v8
v8
3
L4
L4
v8
3
L4
L4

L4/V6

L4/V6
3
L4
L4

L4/V6

V6/V8

4.0/4.2/4.4
1.6
6.2
6.2
36
25
1.5/2.0/2.3
4.8/6.0
2.5/3.5
2.0
16
2.5/3.6
2.0/3.0/3.6
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0/2.4/3.2
3.6/5.7

32mm
26mm
32mm
22mm
26mm
16H5
26mm
26mm
16H5
26H5
26mm
26mm
26mm
26mm
32mm
16H5
16H5
26H5

New Radiator Release Information(202501)

All Aluminum
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A
P/A

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

TurboCharged

HYBRID

OE #
PCC500040
2141001G10
23155249
23267151
84910548
84671374
EJ7Z8005A
20778475
1640031870
1640036100
25310C2200
23138762
84215228
214604HK0A
214105DCOA
190106C1A01
68291179AA
68341188AA

OE #
PCC500630
214103YMOA

52118821
52118818
EJ778005C
23378649

25310C2000
84664114
23385874

68291180AA

AGILITY #
8013177
8013264
8013453
8013462
8013500
8013501
8013528
8013476
8013477
8013514
8013538
8013613
8013623
8013630
8013675
8013768
8013771
8013772

OSC #

13264
13453
13462
13500
13501
13528
13476
13477
13514
13538
13613
13623
13630
13675
13768
13771
13772

PBI #

PR13264KA
PR13453A

PR13613A

PR13772A

SPI #
CU13177
CU13264
CU13453
CU13462
CU13500
CU13501
CU13528
CU13476
Cu13477
CU13514
CU13538
CU13613
CU13623
CU13630

Cu13771
CU13772

TYC #

13264
13453
13462
13500
13501
13528
13476
13477
13514

13613

13623
13630

13772

REACH #
41-13177
41-13264
41-13453

41-13500
41-13501
41-13528
41-13476
41-13477
41-13514
41-13538
41-13613
41-13623
41-13630
41-13675
41-13768
41-13770
41-13772

PARTSLINK

NI3010221
GM3010567
GM3010568
GM3010573
GM3010572
FO3010336
GM3010575
LX3010151
LX3010152

GM3010589

GM3010602
IN3010216

CH3010383

NISSENS #

64320A
67370

606215

646948

675064
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